
Vijayawada - Palasa Jansadharan Special (UnReserved)/07199 - Exp - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to PSA/Palasa 

15h 40m - 554 km - 24 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:20 0 1 0 72 19 SCR
2 EE Eluru 22:10 22:12 2m 0 1 60 42 13 SCR
3 TDD Tadepalligudem 23:20 23:22 2m 0 1 107 34 12 SCR
4 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 23:57 23:59 2m 0 1 127 43 12 SCR
5 RJY Rajahmundry 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 150 85 14 SCR
6 DWP Dwarapudi 00:49 00:51 2m 0 2 169 37 18 SCR
7 APT Anaparti 00:57 00:59 2m 0 2 173 55 19 SCR
8 SLO Samalkot Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 200 81 17 SCR
9 PAP Pithapuram 01:39 01:41 2m 0 2 212 106 18 SCR
10 ANV Annavaram 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 237 30 28 SCR
11 TUNI Tuni 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 253 78 25 SCR
12 NRP Narsipatnam Road 02:49 02:51 2m 0 2 276 37 23 SCR
13 YLM Elamanchili 03:20 03:22 2m 0 2 293 17 22 SCR
14 AKP Anakapalle 04:48 04:50 2m 0 2 317 14 31 SCR
15 DVD Duvvada 05:58 06:00 2m 0 2 333 11 41 ECoR
16 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 07:30 08:00 30m 2 350 27 6 ECoR
17 SCM Simhachalam 08:18 08:20 2m 0 2 358 57 20 ECoR
18 KTV Kottavalasa Junction 08:39 08:40 1m 0 2 376 53 56 ECoR
19 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 0 2 411 58 58 ECoR
20 CPP Chipurupalle 09:57 09:58 1m 0 2 442 61 ECoR
21 PDU Ponduru 10:21 10:22 1m 0 2 466 17 ECoR
22 CHE Srikakulam Road 11:15 11:20 5m 0 2 481 59 30 ECoR
23 TIU Tilaru 11:40 11:41 1m 0 2 501 63 ECoR
24 KBM Kotabommali 11:54 11:55 1m 0 2 514 64 ECoR
25 NWP Naupada Junction 12:08 12:10 2m 0 2 528 31 7 ECoR
26 PSA Palasa 13:00 0 2 554 - 24 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 05 2024 (18:47)

May 05 2024 (18:47)

1

1


